

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 357 OF 2006

AMRITA VIPUL JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIPUL VINODKUMAR JAIN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitali,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await Service.

To be listed on 18th April, 2007.

Petitioner to disclose the outcome of Dasti Service before the next date.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar